Spirent dX2
High Density 40 GbE and 10 GbE Test Modules
Solutions overview
The Spirent dX2 test module series combines 40 GbE and 10 GbE functionality in multiple speed
form-factors to provide the highest density and most cost-effective solution for testing high-
performance Top of Rack (ToR), End of Row (EoR), and high-scale switch and router fabrics. Modern
switch and router fabrics span multiple chassis and can be expanded to build systems supporting
hundreds or thousands of ports.

ASIA AND THE PACIFIC
+86-10-8518-2539 | salesasia@spirent.com
Ordering information
Description Part number
Spirent DX2 24-PORT 40 GBE QSFP+
Dual-speed supports 24-Ports of 40G or 96-ports of 10 GbE
DX2-40G-Q24
Spirent DX2 24-PORT 40 GBE-ONLY QSFP+ DX2-40GO-Q24
Spirent DX2 96-PORT 10 GBE QSFP+
Supports 96-Ports of 10 GbE
DX2-10G-Q24
Spirent DX2 8-PORT 40 GBE QSFP+
Dual-speed supports 8-PORTS OF 40 GbE OR 32-ports of 10 GbE
DX2-40G-Q8
Spirent DX2 8-PORT 40 GBE-ONLY QSFP+ DX2-40GO-Q8
Spirent DX2 32-PORT 10 GBE QSFP+
Supports 32-ports of 10 GbE
DX2-10G-Q8
Spirent chassis
Spirent N11U Chassis and Controller with 110V AC Power Supplies SPT-N11U-110
Spirent N11U Chassis and Controller with 220V AC Power  Supplies SPT-N11U-220
Spirent N4U Chassis and Controller with 110V AC Power Supplies SPT-N4U-110
Spirent N4U Chassis and Controller with 220V AC Power Supplies SPT-N4U-220
Accessories
Optical Transceiver, QSFP+, Dual-rate,
40GBASE-SR4/4 x 10GBASE-SR, 850nm MMF
ACC-6089A
Copper Direct-Attach Cable, QSFP+ to QSFP+, 3-Meter* ACC-6085A
Optical Fiber Breakout MPO to 4 LC Pairs, MMF 3M ACC-1016A
Optical Fiber Breakout MPO to 4 LC Pairs, MMF 10M ACC-1017A
Optical Fiber Ribbon MPO to MPO 12-fiber Crossover, MMF 5M ACC-1021A
Copper Breakout Cable Assembly, QSFP+ to 4 x SFP+, 3-Meter ACC-6087A
Optical Transceiver QSFP+ to 4x10GBASE-LR ACC-6090A
Optical Fiber Breakout MPO to 4 LC Pairs SM 3M ACC-1018A
Optical Fiber Breakout MPO to 4 LC Pairs SM 10M ACC-1019A
Optical Transceiver QSFP+ 40GBASE-LR4 1310NM SMF ACC-6077A
*40GBASE-CR4 Auto Negotiation supported on 24-port modules and rev. B 8-port modules
Ordering information
Due to the wide range of available system configurations, please contact your regional Spirent